MaeDD b RYARTEEown

Saison Club

2024
2023

2022

2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013

En

HIBAIKA Oui
ZUMAIA Oui

ZUMAIA Non

HIBAIKA Non
HIBAIKA Oui
HIBAIKA Oui
HIBAIKA Oui
HIBAIKA Oui
HIBAIKA Non
HIBAIKA Non
HIBAIKA Non
HIBAIKA Non

compétition
dansla
ACT

Condition

Formé
Non

propre
Non

propre
Formé
Formé
Formé
Formé
Formé
Formé
Formé
Formé
Formé

MADDI IRIARTE
AGUDO

N& ecute; en: ERRENTERIA
01-05-2000

N° fois

Club

ZUMARADELRTECO

Club N°

ZUMAIA
DELTECO

Meilleur Pire

sur le suppléant classification pointsdrapeaux temp  temp

NO

fois
bateau

9 5
2 0
2 0
2 0
2 0
1 7

6

42

25

10:05,05 14:55,54
10:49,56 10:54,44

10:30,04 11:53,24
10:51,28 11:16,51
11:09,73 12:17,92
10:37,12 12:08,14



